MPS Windsurfer World Championship 2023

Provisional Results for 03/01/2024 3

Division A: Light Course Race 9

Start time: 12:36:00

Over Line
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Boat No
21
31
404
112
90
463
367
186
10
443
488
6666
70
ITA 2019
094
370
19
390
AUS 1981
752

Boat Name

AUS 1977 .

886
74
337

Skipper/Crew
M.Rofe
T.Gourlay
M.lvshenko (AUS)
M.Kilduff (NZL)
A.Torzoni (ITA)
L.Vize (AUS)
M.French (AUS)
M.Lloyd (AUS)
J.Wild (AUS)
W.McAullay (AUS)
J.Baker
S.Watkins
A. Fontyne
N.Spadea (ITA)
J.Robinson (AUS)
L.Putt (AUS)
J.Morris
W.Grimshaw (AUS)
H.Walters (AUS)
R.Hartog (NED)
S.Newman (AUS)
H.Berry (AUS)
Y.Sato (JAP)
S.Lee (AUS)

FinishCode
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

SCP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41=

41=
41=

181
406
24
316
7101
199
666
403

391
SGP 18
AUS 574

Division B: Medium Course Race 9

Start time: 12:28:00

Over Line

1
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Boat No
119
AUS 1151
249
22

Boat Name

AUS 6969 .

AUS 108
1414

5

862

P.Monkhouse (AUS)
J.Seman (AUS)
L.Spring (AUS)
M.Dowdall (AUS)
F.Maillard (FRA)
S.Wood (AUS)
P.Jones (AUS)
P.Backshall (AUS)
S.Arlom

B.Hage (AUS)
B.Nordberg
H.Grandiek (AUS)
P.Bratter (AUS)
R.Kelly (AUS)
M.Kiernander (AUS)
S.Bracchitta (ITA)
J.Smale (AUS)
J.Chua (SGP)
J.Green (AUS)

Skipper/Crew
L.Kleppich
J.Buick (AUS)
C.Thompson (AUS)
D.Tonkin
T.Lelliott (AUS)
B.Robinson (AUS)
L.Meyers (AUS)
S.Lefebyre
M.Oxley (AUS)

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
RET
DNF
RET

FinishCode
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

2
AUS 968

097
AUS 813
545

45

3333
5500
399

36

690
AUS 781
USA 7

AUS 1530 .

85

USA 13
429
1217
2946
178
2629

S.OConnor (FIJ)
A.Divola (AUS)
S.Belyea
F.Fontyne (AUS)
M.Slijk (NED)
L.Huck

D.Owen (AUS)
P.lvshenko
W.Wright
C.Neirynck (BEL)
A.Grove (AUS)
G.Tonnison (AUS)
H.Weynand (GER)
S.Voysey (AUS)
G.Eastment (AUS)
|.Stathers (AUS)
J.Kariotis (AUS)
M.Cross (AUS)
P.Holton
K.Wadham
M.Watkins (AUS)
S.Watson (AUS)
M.Powell (USA)
S.Poustie (AUS)
M.Korn (NED)
B.Davis (USA)
S.Cinanni (AUS)
M.McKercher (AUS)
C.Leonhandt
O.Haohiya
J.Page (AUS)

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN



41
42
43
44
45
46
47=
47=
47=

Division F: Women Cou

Start time: 12:20:00

Over Line

1
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AUS 076
88

108

263
1412
402
1157
835

rse Race 9

Boat No Boat Name
811
29
VEN 4
123
1006
1211
AUS 1155 .
76
23
12
41
64
AUS 046
264
1380
71
69
72
423

J.Malm

G.Stock (AUS)
K.Sanda (JAP)
T.Forster (AUS)
D.Reid (AUS)
R.Atkinson
R.Payne (AUS)
M.Sage (AUS)
G.Berry (AUS)

Skipper/Crew
B.Ferracane (ITA)
S.Kenny
V.Vix (VEN)

L.Beashel (USA)
|.Grimshaw (AUS)
J.Marns-Morris (AUS)
C.Schoutrop (AUS)
B.Barone (ITA)
J.Mitton

T.Harrison (AUS)
G.Hawkless

E.Van Der Sluijs (NED)
[.Barden (AUS)
R.Johnston (AUS)
D.OCallaghan

C.Khoo (SGP)
A.Khalid (SGP)

Y .Xin Lim (SGP)
T.Wallace-Smith (AUS)

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
RDG
DNF
DNF

FinishCode
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

DNF



19= 170 . H.Ramle DNF
19= 1450 . G.Marshall (AUS) RET
19= AUS 1191 . J.Tuim (AUS) DNF
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Division C: Heavy Course Race 9

Start time: 00:00:00

Over Line

1

o © 0o N o o ~ »w DN

N DN N N N 2 A A A A A A A a o
A WO N =~ O ©OW 00 N O o0 o WO N -~

Boat No
171
18
11
AUS 2
94
AUS 817
15
366
647
26
422
83
63
407
9741
67
1018
2588
2902
61
86
AUS 089
35
456

Boat Name

Skipper/Crew
M.Lancey (AUS)
D.Winstanley (AUS)
S.Gilbert (AUS)
R.Cudmore (AUS)
M.Hanaut (FRA)
J.Doolan (AUS)
M.Williams
M.Galvin (AUS)
K.Ussher (AUS)
D.Jones (AUS)
J.Pabbruwe (AUS)

M.Van Der Ploeg (NED)
P.Van Der Sluijs (NED)

P.Spencer
R.Denis (FRA)
E.Thermes
G.Reis (RSA)
J.Scott (AUS)
Z.Lewis (AUS)
H.Elfring (NED)
S.Louw (GER)
A.Daff (AUS)
H.Walters
S.Whiteley (AUS)

FinishCode
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42=

42=

1581
AUS 12
20

7

542

43

418

38

25

851

192

907

938
2923
AUS 874
GER 916 .
AUS 044
101

838

Division D: Super Heavy Course Race 9

Start time: 00:00:00

Over Line

1
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Boat No
KA 181
1496
2137
65
48
307
109
235
2121

Boat Name

S.Wallace (AUS)
M.Nelson (AUS)
M.Paul (AUS)
C.Barbuzza (NZL)
R.Upton (AUS)
G.Pollard (AUS)
N.Lacey

P.Craig

G.Nailon (AUS)
P.Green (AUS)
S.Boddy
A.Waugh (AUS)
G.Hymus (AUS)
J.Stallwood (AUS)
Z.Barden (AUS)
T.Bauer (GER)
K.Bird (AUS)
D.Windsor (AUS)
D.West (AUS)

Skipper/Crew
S.Mckercher (AUS)
C.Bell
M.Whitnall
S.Jones (AUS)
G.Salvage (AUS)
P.Grimshaw (AUS)
J.Grunfelder (AUS)
R.Morris (AUS)

K.Williamson

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SCP
SCP
FIN
DNF
DNF

FinishCode
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

SCP
FIN



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38=
38=

190

231

28

333

AUS 126
7771

92
16

AUS 395
1523
622

AUS 989
34

515

AUS 543
301

AUS 1411
14

2637
770

888

380

13

227

AUS 195
395

39

G.Barone (ITA)
V.Capela (FRA)
M.Lee (AUS)
l.Lane (SCO)
L.Dean

J.Coonan (AUS)
B.Micallef (AUS)
D.Faulkner (AUS)
H.Korn (NED)
M.Liello (ITA)
A.Silver (RSA)
C.Spottiswood (AUS)
G.Cody (AUS)
G.Pratt (AUS)
L.Smale (AUS)
B.Nitschke (AUS)
S.Van Der Sluijs (NED)
L.Dillon (AUS)
R.Grocock (AUS)
P.White (AUS)
G.Barden (AUS)
G.Kay

G.Walker (AUS)
B.Waters (AUS)
M.Lovelady (AUS)
A.Colguhoun (AUS)
P.Doolan (AUS)
R.Grauaug (AUS)
A.Stanley (AUS)
G.Willmott (AUS)
M.Giffney

FIN
FIN
FIN
SCP
FIN
SCP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
DNF
RET
RET



38= 787 : J.Maddox DNF
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